

Image: state of the state of the

LEYARD AT SERIES

FREE SPARE PARTS ON ORDERS

# Receive <u>FREE SPARE PARTS</u> on your purchase of a Leyard AT series video wall on orders placed before May 31, 2021

For a limited time, Leyard and Planar are offering Authorized EMEA Reseller Partners a free set of spares with the purchase of any Leyard AT Series video wall displays.

Leyard AT is a new series of fine pitch LED video wall displays optimised for mission critical applications, where continuous, stable and reliable operations are required as well as an uncompromised image quality compatible with the latest HDR and 4K standards. With the Planar Remote Power Supply® (RPS), Leyard AT Series takes its unique architecture and mission-critical design to a new level.

### **Key Features**

- Ultra-thin cabinet design for smallest footprint video walls
- Hot-Swappable Redundant Power Supply
- Full front-side installation and maintenance
- Completely manufactured in our European factory
- Low Power Consumption
- Smooth curved installation possible

### Qualifying products include:

Product	Pixel Pitch
Leyard AT0.9	0.945mm Pixel Pitch
Leyard AT1.2	1.26mm Pixel Pitch
Leyard AT1.5	1.575mm Pixel Pitch
Leyard AT1.8	1.89mm Pixel Pitch
Leyard AT2.5	2.5mm Pixel Pitch

#### Visit www.leyardeurope.eu/en/at for product details and specification.

If you have any questions, don't hesitate to contact your local Leyard representative or <u>sales.emea@leyardgroup.com</u>.

## **TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

- For every AT wall purchased from Leyard Europe before May 31, 2021, the customer will receive a set of spare parts for free. Spare set includes: a minimum of 5% spare modules + 5% spare RPSM + 2% miscellaneous spares optimized for long time maintenance
- Promotion do not apply for ERO modules
- Authorized Leyard Europe Resellers in good standing credit with Leyard Europe are eligible
- Eligible for orders received between February 1, 2021 and May 31, 2021
- Existing orders do not apply
- Cancelled orders cannot be re-submitted
- No other discounts or promotions apply. Cannot be combined with any other promotion
- Does not apply to accessories or additional options, such as but not limited to controllers, mounts, cables not mentioned in this promotion
- EXW Presov, Slovakia

Leyard Europe +421-907-775-941 sales.emea@leyardgroup.com Leyard, Planar and eyevis are trademarks of Leyard Optoelectronics Co., Ltd., Planar Systems, Inc and eyevis GmbH. All other trademarks and service marks are the property of their holders. Copyright © 2020 Leyard Optoelectronics Co., Ltd., Planar Systems, Inc and eyevis GmbH. All rights reserved. This document may not be copied in any form without permission from Leyard, Planar or eyevis. Information in this document is subject to change without notice. 02/21